
universal
enclosures

hand 
held 
cases

heavy 
duty 
enclosures

din 
rail
Boxes

interface
supports

control 
stations

diecast 
& metal 
Boxes

desktop &
instrument 
cases

potting 
Boxes

19" 
enclosures

19"
suBracks

custom
sized
enclosures

custom
services

19" EnclosurEs

E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES

+44 (0)1638 716101
info@camdenboss.com
www.camdenboss.com

We operate a constant improvement policy, 
our products are subject to change without notice.

70
Ver 1.0

19" rack Mount case

Designed for electronic and telecommunication equipment to be 

installed in 19" cabinets,  with the ease of assembly, accessibility  

and strong construction for an effective installation. 

•  1U, 2U & 3U heights 

•  260mm & 360mm depths

•  Secured with 10x screws M4 (8x for 1U)

•  Front & rear internal supports for mounting of trays or PCBs.

•  Customisation avaliable; sizes, colour, cutouts, 

 mounting and printing

sIlVEr

C19G1263S

C19G1363S

C19G2263S

C19G2363S

C19G3263S

C19G3363S

u

1U

1U

2U

2U

3U

3U

dEpth

263mm

363mm

263mm

363mm

263mm

363mm

spEcIfIcatIon

Materials

Standard colours

Standard unit includes

Options

Front panel 3mm thick aluminium 

Shell 1mm thick steel 

Clear or black anodised 

Epoxy painted similar to RAL 9002

Front panel

Shell-box, rear & lid

Front handles

hEIght

43.6mm

43.6mm

88.1mm

88.1mm

132.5mm

132.5mm

Black

C19G1263B

C19G1363B

C19G2263B

C19G2363B

C19G3263B

C19G3363B

W
H

1U & 2U

Body

sIlVEr

C19G2263SH

C19G2363SH

C19G3263SH

C19G3363SH

u

2U

2U

3U

3U

dEpth

263mm

363mm

263mm

363mm

hEIght

88.1mm

88.1mm

132.5mm

132.5mm

Black

C19G2263BH

C19G2363BH

C19G3263BH

C19G3363BH

Body with handles 

handles

•  Contemporary design 

•  Can be mounted & disassembled without removing the panel

•  Made of high resistant polyamide

•  Polycarbonate, self-adhesive label included

•  Handle black RAL 9004 or grey RAL 7030

•  Blue label similar to RAL 5021


