19" ENCLOSURES

19" Rack Mount Case

Designed for electronic and telecommunication equipment to be installed in 19" cabinets, with the ease of assembly, accessibility and strong construction for an effective installation.

• 1U, 2U & 3U heights

UNIVERSAL **ENCLOSURES**

HAND HELD CASES

HEAVY DUTY ENCLOSURES

DIN RAIL BOXES

INTERFACE SUPPORTS

CONTROL

DIECAST & METAL BOXES

DESKTOP & INSTRUMENT CASES

POTTING BOXES

19" ENCLOSURES

19" SUBRACKS

CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES

CUSTOM SERVICES

- 260mm & 360mm depths
- Secured with 10x screws M4 (8x for 1U)
- Front & rear internal supports for mounting of trays or PCBs.
- Customisation avaliable; sizes, colour, cutouts, mounting and printing

SPECIFICATION	
Materials	Front panel 3mm thick aluminium Shell 1mm thick steel
Standard colours	Clear or black anodised Epoxy painted similar to RAL 9002
Standard unit includes	Front panel Shell-box, rear & lid
Options	Front handles



Body

SILVER	BLACK	U	DEPTH	HEIGHT
C19G1263S	C19G1263B	1U	263mm	43.6mm
C19G1363S	C19G1363B	1U	363mm	43.6mm
C19G2263S	C19G2263B	2U	263mm	88.1mm
C19G2363S	C19G2363B	2U	363mm	88.1mm
C19G3263S	C19G3263B	3U	263mm	132.5mm
C19G3363S	C19G3363B	3U	363mm	132.5mm

Body with handles

SILVER	BLACK	U	DEPTH	HEIGHT	
C19G2263SH	C19G2263BH	2U	263mm	88.1mm	
C19G2363SH	C19G2363BH	2U	363mm	88.1mm	
C19G3263SH	C19G3263BH	3U	263mm	132.5mm	
C19G3363SH	C19G3363BH	3U	363mm	132.5mm	

1U & 2U

Handles

- · Contemporary design
- · Can be mounted & disassembled without removing the panel
- Made of high resistant polyamide
- Polycarbonate, self-adhesive label included
- Handle black RAL 9004 or grey RAL 7030
- Blue label similar to RAL 5021



